3T S
NJ4-E2SK-01

EHRRE

UE$

X

IRIBIEC 60529F R 2RI

IhEER R

MR R SRR R R E R

TEREER

Vapshs

BSHE

ElE KA

ME T EERFE [V DC)

MEB 4L E [V DC]

HERAHE [mA]

MEBFZEE R [A]

E/|\EJBEEE [V DC]

RAHJREBE [V DC]
SHE

s/NTAERR [mA]

ARTHRA, &K [uF]

TCINER, TR, B K [mA]

TR, TR, BRA [mA]

T ERK (%]

FxEt

THERER [Hz]

FFKINEE

FEE P& [V]

W EE

EIEE [mm]

EE TYERER Sn [mm]

LEERA

SR

{RIET/ERERS Sa [mm]

EB4TERO D [mm]

BAKE [m]

B ARIEESr [mm]

ERESHIR-O [mm]

SREE [mm]

MZRESEHE [°C)

EMERERME

HSEM R

Zimmer GmbH « Im Salmenkopf 5 « 77866 Rheinau * FEiE: +49 7844 9138-0 « {f£H: +49 7844 9138-80

CE
IEC 60947-5-2
IP67

fD 0 Ao Ao

FRUSERESK
24

75

100

100

10

30

DC, ERAE
0

1000

6

2

10

PNP

5000
#FF (NO)
2.0

26.0
1.50
5
T
1.21
3.1
0.3
1.5

4
M8x1
27.0

-25..+70

PBT
PUR

* info.cn@zimmer-group.com * www.zimmer-group.com



